2019-2020
Position
Academic & Career Planning Coordinator
Advanced Placement Coordinator
Assistant Superintendent of Finance & Operations
Assistant Superintendent of Teaching & Learning
Badger Assistant Principal
Badger Dean of Students
Badger Principal
Curriculum Coordinator - ELA
Curriculum Coordinator - Math
Curriculum Coordinator - Science
Curriculum Coordinator - Social Studies
Curriculum Program Administrator 1
Curriculum Program Administrator 2
Decorah Principal
Director of Community Partnerships & Engagement
Director of Continuous Improvement
Director of Curriculum & Instruction
Director of Elementary Education
Director of Facilities
Director of Facilities & Technology
Director of Finance
Director of Human Resources
Director of Secondary Education
Director of Student Services
Director of Technology

Early Learning Principal
- Partially funded through Head Start grant

Early Learning Program Administrator
- Partially funded through Head Stari grant

East High School Assistant Principal #1

East High School Assistant Principal #2

East High School Athletic Director

East High School Principal

East/West High School Shared Assistant Principal
Fair Park Principal

Green Tree Principal

Head Start Program Administrator
- Fully funded through Head Start grant

High School Associate Principal

High School Executive Principal
Jackson Principal

Library & Media Coordinator

McLane Principal

Silverbrook Assistant Principal
Silverbrook Principal

Special Education Coordinator #1
Special Education Coordinator #2
Special Education Coordinator #3
Special Education Coordinator #4
Student Services Program Administrator
Superintendent

West High School Assistant Principal #1
West High School Assistant Principal #2
West High School Athletic Director
West High School Principal

Salary

$0
$80,000
$0
$133,171
$84,023
$56,111
$111,317
$85,021
$0

$0
$80,973
$0

$0
$102,755
$0
$120,000
$0

$0
$109,870
$0
$139,000
$120,000
$0
$117,340
$111,317

$95,760

$71,553

$80,000
$85,334
$93,000
$112,000
$0
$94,000
$94,000

$0

$0

$0
$102,754
$75,035
$102,856
$86,249
$113,472
$74,664
$0
$71,553
$0
$86,779
$175,000
$89,000
$84,272
$87,000
$114,444

Fringe
$0
$24,208
$0
$21,020
$12,219
$22,695
$40,394
$36,559
$0
$0
$35,963
$0
$0
$39,134
$0
$31,950
$0
$0
$22,961
$0
$44,343
$41,584
$0
$31,625
$40,380

$38,122

$34,573

$34,794
$36,539
$39,644
$38,784

$0
$37,856
$19,944

$0

$0

$0
$38,784
$25,425
$39,154
$36,733
$40,693
$23,762

$0
$34,573

$0
$36,796
$27,464
$12,940
$36,444
$19,244
$29,556



