2019-2020

2019-2020 Position	Salary	Fringe
Academic & Career Planning Coordinator	\$0	\$0
Advanced Placement Coordinator	\$80,000	\$24,208
Assistant Superintendent of Finance & Operations	\$0	\$0
Assistant Superintendent of Teaching & Learning	\$133,171	\$21,020
Badger Assistant Principal	\$84,023	\$12,219
Badger Dean of Students	\$56,111	\$22,695
Badger Principal	\$111,317	\$40,394
Curriculum Coordinator - ELA	\$85,021	\$36,559
Curriculum Coordinator - Math	\$0	\$0
Curriculum Coordinator - Science	\$0	\$0
Curriculum Coordinator - Social Studies	\$80,973	\$35,963
Curriculum Program Administrator 1	\$0	\$0
Curriculum Program Administrator 2	\$0	\$0
Decorah Principal	\$102,755	\$39,134
Director of Community Partnerships & Engagement	\$0	\$0
Director of Continuous Improvement	\$120,000	\$31,950
Director of Curriculum & Instruction	\$0	\$0
Director of Elementary Education	\$0	\$0
Director of Facilities	\$109,870	\$22,961
Director of Facilities & Technology	\$0	\$0
Director of Finance	\$139,000	\$44,343
Director of Human Resources	\$120,000	\$41,584
Director of Secondary Education	\$0	\$0
Director of Student Services	\$117,340	\$31,625
Director of Technology	\$111,317	\$40,380
Early Learning Principal - Partially funded through Head Start grant	\$95,760	\$38,122
Early Learning Program Administrator - Partially funded through Head Start grant	\$71,553	\$34,573
East High School Assistant Principal #1	\$80,000	\$34,794
East High School Assistant Principal #2	\$85,334	\$36,539
East High School Athletic Director	\$93,000	\$39,644
East High School Principal	\$112,000	\$38,784
East/West High School Shared Assistant Principal	\$0	\$0
Fair Park Principal	\$94,000	\$37,856
Green Tree Principal	\$94,000	\$19,944
Head Start Program Administrator - Fully funded through Head Start grant	\$0	\$0
High School Associate Principal	\$0	\$0
High School Executive Principal	\$0	\$0
Jackson Principal	\$102,754	\$38,784
Library & Media Coordinator	\$75,035	\$25,425
McLane Principal	\$102,856	\$39,154
Silverbrook Assistant Principal	\$86,249	\$36,733
Silverbrook Principal	\$113,472	\$40,693
Special Education Coordinator #1	\$74,664	\$23,762
Special Education Coordinator #2	\$0	\$0
Special Education Coordinator #3	\$71,553	\$34,573
Special Education Coordinator #4	\$0	\$0
Student Services Program Administrator	\$86,779	\$36,796
Superintendent	\$175,000	\$27,464
West High School Assistant Principal #1	\$89,000	\$12,940
West High School Assistant Principal #2	\$84,272	\$36,444
West High School Athletic Director	\$87,000	\$19,244
West High School Principal	\$114,444	\$29,556